e THE INDEPENDENCE CENTER - NEW MEXICO
N ResilientSD WORKER RATES & EMPLOYER COSTS
Ng#  Fortofthe Assurances Family (SPOUSE, PARENTS, CHILDREN <18)

The following chart reflects the cost applied to an employer’s budget based on the hourly wage paid to a worker. To
determine if workers are being paid minimum wage rates in accordance with New Mexico law, please navigate to the
New Mexico Department of Workforce Solutions at the below link.
https://www.dws.state.nm.us/Minimum-Wage-Information

WORKER EMPLOYER WORKER EMPLOYER WORKER EMPLOYER

WAGE COST WAGE COST WAGE COST

$ 12.00 $ 1248 $ 16.75 $ 1742 $ 2150 $ 22.36
$ 12.25 $ 1274 $ 17.00 $ 17.68 $ 2175 $ 2262
$ 1250 $ 13.00 $ 17.25 $ 1794 $ 22.00 $ 22.88
$ 12.75 $ 13.26 $ 17.50 $ 18.20 $ 22.25 $ 2314
$ 13.00 $ 1352 $ 17.75 $ 18.46 $ 2250 $ 2340
$ 13.25 $ 13.78 $ 18.00 $ 18.72 $ 22.75 $ 23.66
$ 1350 $ 14.04 $ 18.25 $ 18.98 $ 23.00 $ 2392
$ 13.75 $ 14.30 $ 18.50 $ 19.24 $ 23.25 $ 2418
$ 14.00 $ 1456 $ 18.75 $ 19.50 $ 2350 $ 24.44
$ 14.25 $ 1482 $ 19.00 $ 19.76 $ 23.75 $ 2470
$ 1450 $ 15.08 $ 19.25 $ 20.02 $ 24.00 $ 2496
$ 14.75 $ 15.34 $ 19.50 $ 20.28 $ 24.25 $ 2522
$ 15.00 $ 15.60 $ 19.75 $ 2054 $ 2450 $ 2548
$ 15.25 $ 15.86 $ 20.00 $ 20.80 $ 24.75 $ 2574
$ 1550 $ 16.12 $ 20.25 $ 21.06 $ 25.00 $ 26.00
$ 1575 $ 16.38 $ 20.50 $ 2132 $ 25.25 $ 26.26
$ 16.00 $ 16.64 $ 20.75 $ 2158 $ 25.50 $ 26.52
$ 16.25 $ 16.90 $ 2100 $ 2184 $ 25.75 $ 26.78
$ 16.50 $ 17.16 $ 2125 $ 2210 $ 26.00 $ 27.04

wC 4.00%
TOTAL 4.00%

To determine the Employer cost of an hourly worker wage that is not listed, simply multiply the rate by 1.0400.
*FICA and FUTA rates are subject to change based on changes to IRS tax tables.

**SUTA Rates are subject to change annually and may vary for employers
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